

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3353/2009

TARSEN LAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SARUP & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps for unserved
respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 1.9.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj